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U-19 Championship
2016/17 9th round, Match #59

Thursday, 29.09.2016, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
25 Zavinskyi Yurii
27 Veremiienko Oleh
4 Bilyi Roman
19 Lebedenko Orest
21 Tolochko Roman
7 Dontsov Volodymyr
23 Silchenko Vitalii
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
10 Petskiv Taras
77 Klym Bohdan

Substitutes
33 Kucheriavyi Oleksandr
5 Derman Maksym
17 Sich Oleksii
22 Pyrih Markiian
13 Sharabura Mykyta
99 Remeniuk Andrii
9 Valenko Serhii

Coach
Tolochko Roman

1 Shevchuk Vadym
4 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
5 Zhyla Artem
3 Velychenko Mykyta
14 Borodai Vladyslav
8 Ivanochko Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
2 Tyshchenko Ivan
10 Antoniuk Ivan
11 Diadyk Nazar

Substitutes
12 Riznyk Dmytro
17 Taranushych Vadym
18 Danylenko Vladyslav
13 Chertkoiev Inal
7 Bozhenko Maksym
20 Horbunov Dmytro
16 Slaston Vitalii

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

Referee:
Ponomarenko Maksym
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Shandor Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Yablonskyi Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 9th round, Match #59
Thursday, 29.09.2016, 14:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
10 Petskiv Taras 14'

19' 9 Mukha Nazarii

21' 8 Ivanochko Yurii

21 Tolochko Roman 33'

77 Klym Bohdan 48'

59' 8 Ivanochko Yurii
17 Taranushych Vadym

23 Silchenko Vitalii
9 Valenko Serhii 61'

77 Klym Bohdan
99 Remeniuk Andrii 70'

74' 10 Antoniuk Ivan
13 Chertkoiev Inal

7 Dontsov Volodymyr
22 Pyrih Markiian 80'

80' 11 Diadyk Nazar
7 Bozhenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


